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   On/Ahead of Target

   Missing Target by 10% or less

   Missing Target by more than 10%

Statement of Activity Statement of Financial Position

 Actual  Budget 

 Over/(Under) 

Budget  Actual  Budget 

 Over/(Under) 

Budget  Current Yr  Prior Yr 

Revenue Assets

Individual Contributions                    3.9                  11.9                     (8.0)                  23.0                  30.5                      (7.5) Bank Accounts                  433.6                  510.3 

Campaigns                    9.8                  15.0                     (5.2)                  31.4                  30.0                       1.4 Accounts Receivable                  833.6                  983.0 

Counseling Fees                 150.5                 256.6                 (106.0)                 565.3                 869.8                  (304.5) Other Current Assets                       -                         -   

Foundation Grants                      -                    35.4                   (35.4)                      -                   163.7                  (163.7) Fixed Assets                    55.7                    68.6 

Other Grants                  15.4                      -                      15.4                  15.4                      -                       15.4 Investments

Contracts                 186.7                 194.0                     (7.4)                 841.8                 778.7                     63.1     JFF                  192.0                  234.1 

Other Income                  40.8                  59.4                   (18.6)                 165.3                 222.5                    (57.2)     DCF                  311.6                  292.2 

Total Revenue                 407.1                 572.4                 (165.3)              1,642.2              2,095.3                  (453.1) Total Investments                  503.7                  526.3 

Other Assets                  480.5                  509.1 

Expenditures TOTAL ASSETS                2,307.1                2,597.2 

Payroll Expenses                 462.6                 568.0                 (105.4)              1,769.8              2,125.7                  (355.8)

Professional Fees                  34.4                  29.6                      4.7                 117.6                 117.0                       0.6 Liab & Net Assets

Other Expenses                 105.0                  76.6                    28.4                 456.4                 348.1                   108.3 Liabilities

Total Expenditures                 601.9                 674.2                   (72.3)              2,343.9              2,590.8                  (246.9) Acct Pay/Credit Cards                  109.2                    97.8 

Net Operating Revenue                (194.8)                (101.8)                   (93.0)                (701.7)                (495.5)                  (206.1) Line of Credit                    60.0                  130.0 

Net Other Revenue                    0.7                   (1.5)                      2.2                  17.6                   (0.1)                     17.7 Other Liabilities                  664.6                  598.1 

Net Revenue (A)                (194.1)                (103.3)                   (90.8)                (684.1)                (495.6)                  (188.5) Total Liabilities                  833.7                  825.9 

Restricted Funds Released                  70.5                  77.8                     (7.3)                 229.2                 311.1                    (81.9) Net Assets (Equity)                1,473.3                1,771.3 

Bottom Line Profit/(Loss)                (123.5)                 (25.5)                   (98.1)                (454.8)                (184.5)                  (270.4) TOTAL LIAB & NET ASSETS                2,307.1                2,597.2 

 April Month-end  April YTD April YTD

Cash Balance as of 4/30/24 Cash on Hand (Months) Actual Goal Goal Balance

 Surplus/ 

(Deficit) 

Cash in Bank 433,600        

Less: Outstanding Checks/Payables (109,160)       Net Cash Available / Avg Monthly Expenditures 0.55           2.00          1,171,939        (847,499)     

Net Cash Available 324,440       Average Monthly Expenditures 585,970    

Less: Restricted 670,845        

Unrestricted Cash (346,405)      Average Monthly Budgeted Expenditures 697,730    

Accounts Receivable anticipated within 30 days 388,225        

Total Accounts Receivable Net of Reserves 833,585        

Cash Analysis
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